

BIDS RECEIVED:

March 4, 2022
10:00 a.m.

Project No. TC-4
COUNTY ROAD IMPROVEMENTS
Tate County, Mississippi

				ENGINEERING ESTIMATE		Double T Holly Springs, MS 38635 MS Certification: 20411-MC		Lehman-Roberts Company Memphis, TN 38101-1603 MS Certification: 00570-MC	
BID ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	APPROX QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
S-200-A	Mobilization	1	LS	\$450,000.00	\$ 450,000.00	\$341,662.50	\$ 341,662.50	\$250,000.00	\$ 250,000.00
S-203-A	Unclassified Excavation (FM)	591.0	CY	\$120.00	\$ 70,920.00	\$79.50	\$ 46,984.50	\$350.00	\$ 206,850.00
S-304-A	Granular Material (LVM)(Class 5, Group C)	8,533.0	CY	\$40.00	\$ 341,320.00	\$80.70	\$ 688,613.10	\$60.00	\$ 511,980.00
S-403-A	Hot Mix Asphalt, ST 19-MM Mixture	1,165.0	TON	\$150.00	\$ 174,750.00	\$348.00	\$ 405,420.00	\$245.00	\$ 285,425.00
S-403-A	Hot Mix Asphalt, MT 9.5-MM Mixture	19,342.0	TON	\$135.00	\$ 2,611,170.00	\$121.50	\$ 2,350,053.00	\$140.00	\$ 2,707,880.00
S-403-B	Hot Mix Asphalt, MT 9.5-MM Mixture, Leveling	2,322.0	TON	\$120.00	\$ 278,640.00	\$152.25	\$ 353,524.50	\$205.00	\$ 476,010.00
S-406-A	Cold Milling of Bituminous Pavement, All Depths	223.0	SY	\$5.00	\$ 1,115.00	\$40.55	\$ 9,042.65	\$70.00	\$ 15,610.00
S-618-A	Maintenance of Traffic	1	LS	\$135,000.00	\$ 135,000.00	\$314,162.50	\$ 314,162.50	\$350,000.00	\$ 350,000.00
S-618-B	Additional Construction Signs	0.0	SF	\$10.00	\$ -	\$10.00	\$ -	\$10.00	\$ -
S-621-C	4" Wide Thermoplastic Edge Stripe (Continuous White)(60 MIL)	7.6	MILE	\$2,100.00	\$ 15,886.50	\$2,625.00	\$ 19,858.13	\$2,900.00	\$ 21,938.50
S-621-E-2	4" Wide Thermoplastic Traffic Stripe (Continuous Yellow)(90 MIL)	28.9	MILE	\$2,500.00	\$ 72,280.00	\$3,045.00	\$ 88,037.04	\$3,300.00	\$ 95,409.60
S-621-G-2	Thermoplastic Detail Stripe (4" Equivalent Length)(Yellow)(90 MIL)	700.0	LF	\$3.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$2.10	\$ 1,470.00	\$2.50	\$ 1,750.00
S-621-H-2	Thermoplastic Legend (White)(120 MIL)	1109.0	LF	\$12.00	\$ 13,308.00	\$9.45	\$ 10,480.05	\$11.00	\$ 12,199.00
S-630-A	ReflectORIZED Traffic Warning Sign (Encapsulated Lens)	104	EACH	\$350.00	\$ 36,400.00	\$194.25	\$ 20,202.00	\$210.00	\$ 21,840.00
S-630-B	ReflectORIZED Traffic Regulatory Sign (Encapsulated Lens)	17	EACH	\$350.00	\$ 5,950.00	\$183.75	\$ 3,123.75	\$200.00	\$ 3,400.00
S-630-C	ReflectORIZED Traffic Object Marker (Encapsulated Lens)(Type 3)	4	EACH	\$400.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$157.50	\$ 630.00	\$170.00	\$ 680.00
S-630-H	ReflectORIZED Traffic Regulatory Sign With Supp. Plate (Encapsulated Lens)	4	EACH	\$400.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$210.00	\$ 840.00	\$230.00	\$ 920.00
TOTAL BID AMOUNT:				\$4,212,039.50		\$ 4,654,103.72		\$ 4,961,892.10	

I CERTIFY THIS TO BE A TRUE AND ACCURATE TABULATION OF ALL BIDS RECEIVED:


 Kevin W. McLeod, PE
 Consulting Engineer

3/4/22
 DATE